M o v e m e n t  b y  P e r f e c t i o n
The Royal League in ventilation, control and drive technology
ZAsbc4
The electronic brake control
Welcome to
the world of
ZIEHL-ABEGG
Top technology made by ZIEHL-ABEGG

Safety chain voltage [VAC] 110, 50/60 Hz 230, 50/60 Hz 110, 50/60 Hz 230, 50/60 Hz
Output
Output current [A] 2 x 1.0
Output voltage* [VDC]
Permanent: 207
Overexcitement: 207/103
Relay outputs
STO
Switching voltage [VDC] max. 30
Switching current [A] 2.0
Housing
Installation location Control cabinet ZAdyn4C
Protection class IP10 IP20
Dimensions HxWxD [mm] 310x60x164 308x61x164
Type Article no. Length (m)
L-BA-018-HX-SBC4-AE 00166059-018M 1.8
L-BA-03-HX-SBC4-AE 00166059-03M 3.0
L-BA-05-HX-SBC4-AE 00166059-05M 5.0
L-BA-010-HX-SBC4-AE 00166059-010M 10.0
L-BA-015-HX-SBC4-AE 00166059-015M 15.0
L-BA-020-HX-SBC4-AE 00166059-020M 20.0
L-BA-025-HX-SBC4-AE 00166059-025M 25.0
Type Article no. Length (m)
LS-SBC4-03-HX-ST 357289-03M 3.0
LS-SBC4-05-HX-ST 357289-05M 5.0
LS-SBC4-10-HX-ST 357289-10M 10.0